MONTHLY TREASURER REPORT NOVEMBER 2022

Bank Accounts

General

JP

Road and Bridge
Bond

OEBT

DEBT

Accounts Payable
Bond Proceeds
ARP

TOTAL

Investments

General Checking 862
Road and Bridge CK 870
FM/Lateral CK 888
OEBT CK 896

TEXPOOL General
TEXPOOL R&B
TEXPOOL OEBT

TOTAL

Total Funds Available

Outstanding checks by year

2015
2016
2017
2018

Beginning
Balance

$8,623,184.77
$44,883.50
$4,400,970.74
$66,021.73
$953,290.85
$36,658.00
$488,348.03
$1,605,823.22
$5,287,679.60
$21,506,860.44

$6,110,894.16
$2,036,964.72
$1,018,482.35
$125,273.33
$1,967.40
$1,534.73
$1,645.29
$9,296,761.98

10
17
16
15

Deposits

$1,659,413.25
$34,049.60
$560,402.84
$174.34
$39,033.56
$162,882.39
$1,679,591.45
$2,564.42
$13,745.54
$4,151,857.39

$16,136.57
$5,378.86
$2,689.43
$330.80
$5.90
$4.51
$4.89
$24,550.96

2019
2020
2021
2022

Debits

$2,178,009.92
$36,922.77
$506,413.53
$0.00
$223,086.34
$0.00
$890,112.67
$574,607.18
$150,180.35
$4,559,332.76

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

24
66
379

Ending Balance

$8,104,588.10
$42,010.33
$4,454,960.05
$66,196.07
$769,238.07
$199,540.39
$1,277,826.81
$1,033,780.46
$5,151,244.79
$21,099,385.07

$6,127,030.73
$2,042,343.58
$1,021,171.78
$125,604.13
$1,973.30
$1,539.24
$1,650.18
$9,321,312.94

$30,420,698.01
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Outstanding

$1,138,148.86

$1,138,148.86




AFFIDAVIT:

|, Bryan Haevischer, Treasurer, in and for the County of Austin, State of Texas, do present the foregoing Monthly Report to
be true and correct statement,to the best of my knowledge, of all accounts under the control of the County Treasurer

for the month of NOVEMBER 2022.

A D

B HAEVISCHER, Treasurer, Austin County, CARRIE GREGOR, County Clerk, Austin County, Texas
m_& ned |-5-23 SUBSCRIBED AND SWORN THIS DAY OF 2022,

Commissioners' Court having reviewed the Treasurer's Report presented, having taken reasonable steps to ensure its accuracy and
based upon presentations of the Treasurer's Office approve the report, subject to the independent auditor's review and request that it be
filed with the official minutes of this meeting. In addition, the below signatures affirm that the Treasurer's Report complies with statutes

as referenced {LGC 114.026(c)}.

T

. MARK LAMP, Oogimw_.mmmﬂ Pct ROBERT W. RINN, Commissioner Pct.#2

G

CHIP mmmwo_rmo:,_a_mmmo:mq Pct.#4

\Nﬂf/ Tim Lapham, County Judge
Jg\(? % . 1«U Wl 2 # P
1

ATTEST:

(e Craop by (i Cadense

CARRIE GREGOR, County Clerk, >cmm_1: County, BY: Deputy

SUBSCRIBED AND SWORN THIS _D DAY OF _D;SD.‘CQ#\J , 2023.
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