## MONTHLY TREASURER REPORT NOVEMBER 2022

Outstanding checks by year 2015 2016 2017 2018	Total Funds Available	Investments General Checking 862 Road and Bridge CK 870 FM/Lateral CK 888 OEBT CK 896 TEXPOOL General TEXPOOL R&B TEXPOOL OEBT TOTAL	Bond Proceeds ARP TOTAL	General JP Road and Bridge Bond OEBT DEBT Accounts Payable	Bank Accounts
10 17 16		\$6,110,894.16 \$2,036,964.72 \$1,018,482.35 \$125,273.33 \$1,967.40 \$1,534.73 \$1,645.29 \$9,296,761.98	\$1,605,823.22 \$5,287,679.60 <b>\$21,506,860.44</b>	\$8,623,184.77 \$44,883.50 \$4,400,970.74 \$66,021.73 \$953,290.85 \$36,658.00 \$488,348.03	Beginning Balance
2019 2020 2021 2022		\$16,136.57 \$5,378.86 \$2,689.43 \$330.80 \$5.90 \$4.51 \$4.89 <b>\$24,550.96</b>	\$2,564.42 \$13,745.54 <b>\$4,151,857.39</b>	\$1,659,413.25 \$34,049.60 \$560,402.84 \$174.34 \$39,033.56 \$162,882.39 \$1,679,591.45	Deposits
9 24 66 379		\$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 <b>\$0.00</b>	\$574,607.18 \$150,180.35 <b>\$4,559,332.76</b>	\$2,178,009.92 \$36,922.77 \$506,413.53 \$0.00 \$223,086.34 \$0.00 \$890,112.67	Debits
	\$30,420,698.01	\$6,127,030.73 \$2,042,343.58 \$1,021,171.78 \$125,604.13 \$1,973.30 \$1,539.24 \$1,650.18 \$9,321,312.94	\$574,607.18 \$1,033,780.46 \$150,180.35 \$5,151,244.79 \$4,559,332.76 \$21,099,385.07	\$8,104,588.10 \$42,010.33 \$4,454,960.05 \$66,196.07 \$769,238.07 \$199,540.39 \$1,277,826.81	Ending Balance
			\$1,138,148.86	\$1,138,148.86	Outstanding

## AFFIDAVIT:

be true and correct statement, to the best of my knowledge, of all accounts under the control of the County Treasurer for the month of NOVEMBER 2022. I, Bryan Haevischer, Treasurer, in and for the County of Austin, State of Texas, do present the foregoing Monthly Report to

BRYAN HAEVISCHER, Treasurer, Austin County, CARRIE GREGOR, County Clerk, Austin County, Texas Signed 1-5-23 SUBSCRIBED AND SWORN THIS DAY OF , 2022.

based upon presentations of the Treasurer's Office approve the report, subject to the independent auditor's review and request that it be as referenced {LGC 114.026(c)}. filed with the official minutes of this meeting. In addition, the below signatures affirm that the Treasurer's Report complies with statutes Commissioners' Court having reviewed the Treasurer's Report presented, having taken reasonable steps to ensure its accuracy and

MARK LAMP, Commissioner Pct# LEROY CERNY, Commissione Pct.#3 Tim Lapham, County Judge CHIP REED, Commissioner Pct.#4 ROBERT W. RINN, Commissioner Pct.#2

Page 2 of 2

₽S Atte

SUBSCRIBED AND SWORN THIS 5th DAY OF DOWN DAY